230180
230563
223083
230469
223256
228479
229883
223064
228047
229817
230544
230142
229993
229997
230266
230119
230251
229841
230065
229880
225755
230585
230187
228566
230111
230041
230431
230146
227945
224553
230243
227696
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Alexandre Denicol

Hunder Everto Correa Junior
Everton Lima Horst

Carlos Renato de Macedo Abreu
Dartagnan Dias de Farias

Rodrigo Costa de Moura

Robson Costa

Gleizer Bierhalz Voss

Sandro José Ribeiro da Silva

André Desessards Jardim

Lucas Mendes Ribeiro Arbiza

Dirlei Ernane Bagestao

Andrei Silva da Silva

Fernando Sérgio Soares Fagonde
Elisio Bender de Leon

Diego Rodrigues Pereira

Vanessa Souza da Fonseca

Thiago Davison Gongalves Gongalves
Eduardo Nunes Roveré

Dieison Soares Silveira

Bruna Gongalves Ribeiro

Lucélia Langone Vieira

Antonio Rocir Goncalves Duarte Junior
Juliana Duarte Becher

Bruno Augusti Mozzaquatro
Jeronimo Medina Madruga
Joaquim Vinicius Carvalho Assuncdo
Luis Fernando da Silva Mendes
Matheus dos Santos Oleiro

Roberta Granada Mendes Bortoluzzi
Vagner Ribeiro da Fonseca

Vinicius Maia Chiarello

Paginalde1l

06/10/1976
12/11/1968
24/02/1985
25/06/1978
05/09/1985
02/02/1988
08/01/1980
05/09/1984
05/08/1972
14/09/1977
22/11/1984
05/12/1981
30/10/1989
10/04/1981
31/05/1970
24/06/1979
24/12/1979
05/06/1983
05/10/1989
25/10/1984
06/05/1990
05/11/1992
05/02/1988
03/01/1991
10/09/1986
17/07/1986
18/10/1988
27/11/1979
01/05/1987
05/11/1977
08/12/1979
21/01/1989

72,5
67,5
65
62,5
62,5
62,5
60
57,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
50
50
47,5
45
45
45
45
45
42,5
42,5
40
30
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